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For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle
Academy ID  0371-4233

Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle Person Status Active DOB 979 EEOC Caucasian
SSN Gender Male
Employment
Most Recent
Current
Organization Active Dates Title/Rank Employment Type  Appointment Type | Status
Greenville Co. Sheriff's Office 08/05/2002 - Current Officer Class 1 LEO Active
(Primary)
Woodruff Police Dept. 07/07/2000 - 08/01/2002 Officer Class 1 LEO Inactive
[ Certifications
Name Issued Expiration Status
Class 1 Law Enforcement Officer 10/27/2009 10/27/2027 Active (Active)
Driving Instructor 10/27/2011 04/28/2026 Active (Active)
Firearms Instructor 10/30/2009 06/08/2025 Active (Active)
Specific Skills Instructor 2.0 03/13/2020 04/28/2026 Active (Active)
DataMaster 05/16/2007 05/16/2009 Expired (Inactive)
DUI Detection/SFST Certification 08/31/2012 12/31/2014 Expired (Inactive)
Radar Operator 08/07/2007 12/31/2010 Expired (Inactive)
PTrammg |
Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed
No upcoming & ongoing training data exists.
Current Period to Date (07/01/2024 - 04/03/2025)
Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade __ Status Category Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2025 - Part | 02/20/2025  02/25/2025 Completed %2?5;:” 1h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2024 - Back to Basics 11/14/2024  11/18/2024 Completed %zﬁiffgry 1h Om
Studio - SLED CJIS Training 8-2024 09/05/2024  09/05/2024 Completed %:ﬁtgry 0h Om
Legal Update - Legal Update 2024 - Part 2 07/23/2024  07/23/2024 Completed %Zﬁii‘g‘y 0h 30m
Studio - Mental Iliness: Practical Application of Mandatory
Mental Health for First Responders 07/02/2024 07022024 Completed Training Th Sm
Total Hours (3h 50m)
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Previous Period (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)

Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade  Status Category Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2024 - Part 1 01/31/2024  01/31/2024 Completed %:ﬁf;y 1h 45m
CDV - Annual - DV 2023 - After the Call 10/19/2023  10/19/2023 Completed %ﬁﬂfgry 1h Om
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 2 07/25/2023  07/25/2023 Completed I;’Ir:‘:lfgry 1h 15m
Total Hours (4h O0m)
Other Periods (through 06/30/2023)
Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade  Status Category Hours
Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving Graduated -
202304 24 04/24/2023  04/28/2023 08505 34h Om
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 1 01/30/2023  02/06/2023 Completed %:?f;:ry 1h 15m
GDV - Annugl “DV2022 - & Common 10/17/2022  10/18/2022 Completed Mandatory 1h 30m
Connection: Harassment and Stalking Training
Mandatory
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 2 08/03/2022 08/03/2022 Completed Totufiit] 1h 30m
Guest Instructor-FIREARMS - Guest Inst. o, Graduated -
b 0 0 06/06/2022  06/08/2022 0.00% e i089022 16h 45m
Mandatory
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 1 02/14/2022 02/14/2022 Completed Teteas 1h Om
CDV - Annual - DV 2021 - You Asked, We 11022021 11/05/2021 Completed Mandatory 3h 0m
Answered _ Training
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 2 10/04/2021  10/04/2021 Completed %:f:;‘g"ry 1h Om
Studio - SLED Open Carry with Training Act  07/29/2021  07/29/2021 Completed %Zfrﬂfg‘y 0h 15m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 1 02/09/2021  02/11/2021 Completed %ﬁfﬂ;’ry 1h Om
Guest Instructor - Driving - Driving Inst. Re-Qual. Graduated -
B (COVID) 20201027 10/27/2020  10/27/2020 072000 40h 30m
CO e DY 020 S fdentiyingitie 10/12/2020  10/13/2020 Complaea e ! 2h 15m
Primary Aggressor Training
Studio - Surv1v1ng Verbal Contlict - Verbal De- 09/17/2020 09/21/2020 Completed Matlld.atory 4h Om
Escalation Techniques Training
Mandatory
Legal Update - Legal Update 2020-2021 07/23/2020 07/27/2020 Completed Training 1h Om
Studio - NCBRT Covid-19 05/12/2020  05/12/2020 Completed ?a?‘d.am"y 0h 30m
raining
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020 January ~ 02/11/2020  02/11/2020 Completed Iﬁ:fifg"ry 1h Om
CDV - Annual - DV 2019 - What are the Proper /015019 10/02/2019 Completed 12ndatory 1h 30m
Charges? Training
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020 07/23/2019  07/23/2019 Completed %:‘i‘:if;ry 1h Om
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Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms
2019.04.01

Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019 January
Studio - Vulnerable Adult Training for LE
CDV - Annual - DV 2018 - Trial Prep

Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019

MRN FORM
INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.

IN-SERVICE

Studio - SCDMV New Credential Security
Features 2-2018

Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018 Janaury

Studio - Mental Illness: An Officer's Response

Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving
2017.09.25

CDV - Annual - DV 2017 - Working with Male
Victims

Line-Up - LineUp 2017 September-October
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018

Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017 January

Studio - De-Escalation: Surviving Verbal Conflict
2016

Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017

04/01/2019

02/13/2019

11/06/2018

10/10/2018

07/25/2018

07/25/2018
07/24/2018
07/23/2018

02/20/2018

01/31/2018

01/09/2018

09/25/2017

08/20/2017

08/19/2017

08/06/2017

01/30/2017

10/20/2016

09/26/2016

CDV - Annual - DV 2016 - Application of the Law 07/26/2016

Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms
2016.04.04

Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016 January
Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016

CDV - Annual - DV 2015 - Changes in the Law
MRN FORM

IN-SERVICE

INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.

CDV - Annual - CDV 2014 - Overcoming
Obstacles

Legal Update - Legal Update 2014-2015

Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving
2014.09.29

LEGAL 13/14

04/04/2016

02/10/2016
11/25/2015
11/18/2015
08/31/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
09/29/2014

04/10/2014

04/05/2019
02/19/2019
11/06/2018
10/10/2018

07/25/2018

07/25/2018
07/24/2018
07/23/2018

02/20/2018
02/04/2018
01/11/2018
09/29/2017
08/20/2017
08/19/2017
08/06/2017
01/30/2017

10/20/2016

09/26/2016
07/26/2016

04/08/2016

02/10/2016
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
08/31/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

07/23/2015
07/15/2015
10/03/2014
04/10/2014

For Official Use Only

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Graduated -
04/05/2019

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Graduated -
09/29/2017

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Graduated -
04/08/2016

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Graduated -
10/03/2014

Completed

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

39h 30m
1h Om
2h 30m
1h 30m

1h Om

Oh Om
48h Om
107h Om

Oh 15m
1h Om
2h 15m
40h 30m
2h Om
1h Om
1h Om
1h Om

1h 45m

1h Om
2h Om

3%h 30m

1h Om
1h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
44h Om
133h Om

4h Om
2h Om
40h 30m

2h Om
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CDV 2013
CDV 2012
LEGAL 12/13

Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms

2013.02.25

DULV/SFST - Recert - DUI/SFST - Recert

2012.08.31
IN-SERVICE

INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.

MRN FORM
LEGAL 11/12
CDV 2011

GTI - SWAT Sniper School - GTI - SWAT Sniper

School 2011.11.1

Driving Instructor - Driving Instructor 2011.10.24

LEGAL 10/11
CDV 2010

Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)

LEGAL 09/10
CDV 2009

SFST Recertification (8705)

Firearms Instructor - Field (8418)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)

In-Service (2000)

Specific Skill Instructor - Field (8652)

Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)

SFST Recertification (8705)

Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate
Regional (5204)

Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)

Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)

04/09/2014
04/10/2013
04/10/2013

02/25/2013

08/31/2012

08/15/2012
08/15/2012
08/15/2012
04/12/2012
04/10/2012

11/01/2011

10/24/2011

03/30/2011
03/29/2011

11/16/2010

04/21/2010
04/20/2010

11/17/2009

10/30/2009

08/04/2009

07/31/2009

07/16/2009

04/16/2009

04/15/2009

03/31/2009

04/10/2008

04/09/2008

08/07/2007

04/12/2007

04/11/2007

04/09/2014
04/10/2013
04/10/2013

03/01/2013

08/31/2012

08/15/2012
08/15/2012
08/15/2012
04/12/2012
04/10/2012

11/04/2011

10/27/2011

03/30/2011
03/29/2011

11/16/2010

04/21/2010
04/20/2010

11/17/2009
10/30/2009
08/04/2009
07/31/2009
07/16/2009
04/16/2009
04/15/2009
03/31/2009
04/10/2008
04/09/2008
08/07/2007
04/12/2007

04/11/2007

For Official Use Only

N/A
N/A
N/A

100.00%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.00%

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Completed
Completed

Completed
Graduated -
03/01/2013
Graduated -
08/31/2012

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Graduated -
11/04/2011

Graduated -
10/27/2011

Completed

Completed

Completed -
Passed

Completed

Completed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed

4h Om
4h Om
2h Om

39h 30m

2h Om

139h Om
52h Om
Oh Om
2h Om
4h Om

34h 30m

36h Om

2h Om
4h Om

Oh Om

2h Om
4h Om

2h Om
36h Om
Oh Om
328h Om
24h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
2h Om
4h Om
3h Om
2h Om

4h Om
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DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)

In-Service (2000)

Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate
Regional (5204)

Legal Update (3171)
Police Science - Upstate Regional (5205)
Police Science - Upstate Regional (5205)

Advanced DUI Detection - Field (2712)

Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate
Regional (5204)

Legal Update (3171)
DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)
Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)

Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate
Regional (5204)

Legal Update (3171)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
In-Service (2000)

DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

CDV - Telecourse (2521)

Legal Update (3171)

Datamaster (Fall) (2782)

Advanced Criminal Enforcement (ACE) (3501)

Police Traffic Speed Enforcement Radar Operator
(2721)

Narcotic Building Entry - Telecourse (2515)

Controlled Substance ID - Telecourse (2597)

03/13/2007

08/07/2006

07/31/2006

04/19/2006

04/19/2006

11/22/2005

10/25/2005

09/14/2005

02/24/2005

02/24/2005

02/22/2005

12/07/2004

03/11/2004

03/05/2004

02/26/2004

08/26/2003

07/31/2003

05/13/2003

02/19/2003

02/19/2003

01/16/2002

11/20/2001

05/16/2001

01/18/2001

01/11/2001

01/10/2001

12/13/2000

03/13/2007

08/07/2006

07/31/2006

04/19/2006

04/19/2006

11/22/2005

10/25/2005

09/14/2005

02/24/2005

02/24/2005

02/22/2005

12/07/2004

03/11/2004

03/05/2004

02/26/2004

08/26/2003

07/31/2003

05/13/2003

02/19/2003

02/19/2003

01/16/2002

11/20/2001

05/16/2001

01/18/2001

01/11/2001

01/10/2001

12/13/2000

For Official Use Only

N/A Completed - 3h 0m
Passed
N/A Completed - oh Om
Passed
NA  Compleed: 152h Om
Passed
N/A Compileted - o
Passed
N/A Completed - h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 2h Om
Passed
Completed -
N/A Passed 8h Om
e S S 24h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 2h Om
Passed
N/A l()Iomp]e:ted - 3h Om
assed
N/A Completed - 3h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - Oh Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 65h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 3h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 2h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 2h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 8h Om
Passed
N/A Completed - 4h Om
Passed
n/a  Completed - 24h Om
Passed
N/A g"mpleted : 4h Om
assed
N/A Completed - 6h Om
Passed
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Public Safety Checkpoints - Telecourse (Parts 1 & 12/07/2000 12/07/2000 N/A Completed - 4h Om
2) (2710) Passed
Narcotic Officer Safety - Telecourse (2573) 12/06/2000  12/06/2000 N/A g:s‘;‘é’;eted - 4h Om
Make Up Legal (3978) 10/28/2000  10/28/2000 N/A g;’s‘:ep;e‘ed g 2h Om
Basic Law Enforcement (1135) 10/27/2000  10/27/2000 N/A g:s‘;‘ep;eted i 400h Om

Total Hours (2139h 15m)

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.

’Education

No education data exists.

EMiscellaneous
Audit LETS/ACADIS Complete-WF
Has Application Yes
Has been Fingerprinted Yes
Has Birth Certificate Yes
Has Driver's License Yes

Has High School Diploma Yes
Has Medical Form Yes
Training Audit Complete-WF
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