Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

04/03/2025

For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle Academy ID 0371-4233

Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle

Person Status Active

DOB

979

EEOC Caucasian

SSN

Gender Male

Em	ployment
----	----------

SERVE **

	Most Recent			
Active Dates	Title/Rank	Employment Type	Appointment Type	Current Status
08/05/2002 - Current	Officer	Class 1 LEO		Active
07/07/2000 - 08/01/2002	Officer	Class 1 LEO		Inactive
	08/05/2002 - Current	Active Dates Title/Rank 08/05/2002 - Current Officer	Active Dates Title/Rank Employment Type 08/05/2002 - Current Officer Class 1 LEO	Active Dates Title/Rank Employment Type 08/05/2002 - Current Officer Class 1 LEO

Certifications

Name	Issued	Expiration	Status
Class 1 Law Enforcement Officer	10/27/2009	10/27/2027	Active (Active)
Driving Instructor	10/27/2011	04/28/2026	Active (Active)
Firearms Instructor	10/30/2009	06/08/2025	Active (Active)
Specific Skills Instructor 2.0	03/13/2020	04/28/2026	Active (Active)
DataMaster	05/16/2007	05/16/2009	Expired (Inactive)
DUI Detection/SFST Certification	08/31/2012	12/31/2014	Expired (Inactive)
Radar Operator	08/07/2007	12/31/2010	Expired (Inactive)

Training

Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed

No upcoming & ongoing training data exists.

Current Period to Date (07/01/2024 - 04/03/2025)

Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Date	2S	Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2025 - Part 1	02/20/2025	02/25/2025		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2024 - Back to Basics	11/14/2024	11/18/2024		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - SLED СЛЅ Training 8-2024	09/05/2024	09/05/2024		Completed	Mandatory Training	0h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2024 - Part 2	07/23/2024	07/23/2024		Completed	Mandatory Training	0h 30m
Studio - Mental Illness: Practical Application of Mental Health for First Responders	07/02/2024	07/02/2024		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 5m
					Total Hours	(3h 50m)

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Snite

04/03/2025

For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle Academy ID 0371-4233



			Į.			
Previous Period (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)						
Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Date	es s	Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2024 - Part 1	01/31/2024	01/31/2024		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 45m
CDV - Annual - DV 2023 - After the Call	10/19/2023	10/19/2023		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 2	07/25/2023	07/25/2023		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 15m
					Total Hours	(4h 0m)
Other Periods (through 06/30/2023)						
Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Da	tes	Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving 2023.04.24	04/24/2023	04/28/2023		Graduated 04/28/2023		34h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 1	01/30/2023	02/06/2023		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2022 - A Common Connection: Harassment and Stalking	10/17/2022	10/18/2022		Completed	Mandatory	1h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 2	08/03/2022	08/03/2022		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 30m
Guest Instructor-FIREARMS - Guest Inst. Firearms 2022.06.06	06/06/2022	06/08/2022	0.00%	Graduated 06/08/2022	-	16h 45m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 1	02/14/2022	02/14/2022		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2021 - You Asked, We Answered	11/02/2021	11/05/2021		Completed	Mandatory	3h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 2	10/04/2021	10/04/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - SLED Open Carry with Training Act	07/29/2021	07/29/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	0h 15m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 1	02/09/2021	02/11/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Guest Instructor - Driving - Driving Inst. Re-Qual B (COVID) 2020.10.27	. 10/27/2020	10/27/2020		Graduated 10/27/2020	-	40h 30m
CDV - Annual - DV 2020 - Identifying the Primary Aggressor	10/12/2020	10/13/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 15m
Studio - Surviving Verbal Conflict - Verbal De- Escalation Techniques	09/17/2020	09/21/2020		Completed	Mandatory	4h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2020-2021	07/23/2020	07/27/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - NCBRT Covid-19	05/12/2020	05/12/2020		Completed	Mandatory	0h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020 January	02/11/2020	02/11/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2019 - What are the Proper Charges?	10/01/2019	10/02/2019		Completed	Mandatory	1h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020	07/23/2019	07/23/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m



04/03/2025



For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle
Academy ID 0371-4233

			1			
Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms 2019.04.01	04/01/2019	04/05/2019		Graduated - 04/05/2019		39h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019 January	02/13/2019	02/19/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - Vulnerable Adult Training for LE	11/06/2018	11/06/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 30m
CDV - Annual - DV 2018 - Trial Prep	10/10/2018	10/10/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019	07/25/2018	07/25/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
MRN FORM	07/25/2018	07/25/2018	N/A	Completed		0h 0m
INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.	07/24/2018	07/24/2018	N/A	Completed		48h 0m
IN-SERVICE	07/23/2018	07/23/2018	N/A	Completed		107h 0m
Studio - SCDMV New Credential Security Features 2-2018	02/20/2018	02/20/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	0h 15m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018 January	01/31/2018	02/04/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - Mental Illness: An Officer's Response	01/09/2018	01/11/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 15m
Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving 2017.09.25	09/25/2017	09/29/2017		Graduated - 09/29/2017		40h 30m
CDV - Annual - DV 2017 - Working with Male Victims	08/20/2017	08/20/2017		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 0m
Line-Up - LineUp 2017 September-October	08/19/2017	08/19/2017		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018	08/06/2017	08/06/2017		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017 January	01/30/2017	01/30/2017		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - De-Escalation: Surviving Verbal Conflict 2016	10/20/2016	10/20/2016		Completed		1h 45m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017	09/26/2016	09/26/2016		Completed		1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2016 - Application of the Law	07/26/2016	07/26/2016		Completed		2h 0m
Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms 2016.04.04	04/04/2016	04/08/2016		Graduated - 04/08/2016		39h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016 January	02/10/2016	02/10/2016		Completed		1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016	11/25/2015	11/25/2015		Completed		1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2015 - Changes in the Law	11/18/2015	11/25/2015		Completed		2h 0m
MRN FORM	08/31/2015	08/31/2015	N/A	Completed		0h 0m
IN-SERVICE	08/28/2015	08/28/2015	N/A	Completed		44h 0m
INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.	08/28/2015	08/28/2015	N/A	Completed		133h 0m
CDV - Annual - CDV 2014 - Overcoming Obstacles	07/15/2015	07/23/2015		Completed		4h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2014-2015	07/15/2015	07/15/2015		Completed		2h 0m
Guest Instructor - Driving - Guest Inst. Driving 2014.09.29	09/29/2014	10/03/2014		Graduated - 10/03/2014		40h 30m
LEGAL 13/14	04/10/2014	04/10/2014	N/A	Completed		2h 0m



Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

04/03/2025

For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle Academy ID 0371-4233

			I		
CDV 2013	04/09/2014	04/09/2014	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
CDV 2012	04/10/2013	04/10/2013	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
LEGAL 12/13	04/10/2013	04/10/2013	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
Guest Instructor - Firearms - Guest Inst. Firearms 2013.02.25	02/25/2013	03/01/2013		Graduated - 03/01/2013	39h 30m
DUI/SFST - Recert - DUI/SFST - Recert 2012.08.31	08/31/2012	08/31/2012	100.00%	Graduated - 08/31/2012	2h 0m
IN-SERVICE	08/15/2012	08/15/2012	N/A	Completed	139h 0m
INSTRUCTOR TEACHING HRS.	08/15/2012	08/15/2012	N/A	Completed	52h 0m
MRN FORM	08/15/2012	08/15/2012	N/A	Completed	0h 0m
LEGAL 11/12	04/12/2012	04/12/2012	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
CDV 2011	04/10/2012	04/10/2012	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
GTI - SWAT Sniper School - GTI - SWAT Sniper School 2011.11.1	11/01/2011	11/04/2011		Graduated - 11/04/2011	34h 30m
Driving Instructor - Driving Instructor 2011.10.24	10/24/2011	10/27/2011	0.00%	Graduated - 10/27/2011	36h 0m
LEGAL 10/11	03/30/2011	03/30/2011	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
CDV 2010	03/29/2011	03/29/2011	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)	11/16/2010	11/16/2010	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
LEGAL 09/10	04/21/2010	04/21/2010	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
CDV 2009	04/20/2010	04/20/2010	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
SFST Recertification (8705)	11/17/2009	11/17/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Firearms Instructor - Field (8418)	10/30/2009	10/30/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	36h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	08/04/2009	08/04/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	07/31/2009	07/31/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	328h 0m
Specific Skill Instructor - Field (8652)	07/16/2009	07/16/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	04/16/2009	04/16/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	04/15/2009	04/15/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
SFST Recertification (8705)	03/31/2009	03/31/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	04/10/2008	04/10/2008	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate Regional (5204)	04/09/2008	04/09/2008	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)	08/07/2007	08/07/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	3h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	04/12/2007	04/12/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	04/11/2007	04/11/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m



Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle

04/03/2025

Academy ID 0371-4233

DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)	03/13/2007	03/13/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	3h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	08/07/2006	08/07/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	07/31/2006	07/31/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	152h 0m
Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate Regional (5204)	04/19/2006	04/19/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	04/19/2006	04/19/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Police Science - Upstate Regional (5205)	11/22/2005	11/22/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	8h 0m
Police Science - Upstate Regional (5205)	10/25/2005	10/25/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	8h 0m
Advanced DUI Detection - Field (2712)	09/14/2005	09/14/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate Regional (5204)	02/24/2005	02/24/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/24/2005	02/24/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)	02/22/2005	02/22/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	3h 0m
Radar Recertification - Regions 1 - 3 (3725)	12/07/2004	12/07/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	3h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	03/11/2004	03/11/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Criminal Domestic Investigations - Upstate Regional (5204)	03/05/2004	03/05/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/26/2004	02/26/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	08/26/2003	08/26/2003	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	07/31/2003	07/31/2003	N/A	Completed - Passed	65h 0m
DataMaster Recertification - Regions 1-3 (3791)	05/13/2003	05/13/2003	N/A	Completed - Passed	3h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	02/19/2003	02/19/2003	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/19/2003	02/19/2003	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
CDV - Telecourse (2521)	01/16/2002	01/16/2002	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	11/20/2001	11/20/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Datamaster (Fall) (2782)	05/16/2001	05/16/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	8h 0m
Advanced Criminal Enforcement (ACE) (3501)	01/18/2001	01/18/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Police Traffic Speed Enforcement Radar Operator (2721)	01/11/2001	01/11/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Narcotic Building Entry - Telecourse (2515)	01/10/2001	01/10/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Controlled Substance ID - Telecourse (2597)	12/13/2000	12/13/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	6h 0m



Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

04/03/2025

For: Westmoreland, Johnny Lyle
Academy ID 0371-4233

Public Safety Checkpoints - Telecourse (Parts 1 & 2) (2710)	12/07/2000	12/07/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Narcotic Officer Safety - Telecourse (2573)	12/06/2000	12/06/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Make Up Legal (3978)	10/28/2000	10/28/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Basic Law Enforcement (1135)	10/27/2000	10/27/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	400h 0m

Total Hours (2139h 15m)

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.

Education

No education data exists.

Miscellaneous

Audit LETS/ACADIS	Complete-WF		
Has Application	Yes		
Has been Fingerprinted	Yes		
Has Birth Certificate	Yes		
Has Driver's License	Yes		

Has High School Diploma

Has Medical Form Yes

Training Audit

Complete-WF

Yes